

Love Your Brain Psychiatry
Website: https://drashakiwarren.com

Vebsite: https://drashakiwarren.com Email: awarren@drashakiwarren.com

Phone: 404-981-7267

CLINICAL SERVICES OFFERED AND FEE STRUCTURE

Name	Description	Duration	Price
Psychiatric Intake/Initial Evaluation	Includes interview for diagnostic assessment, psychiatric medication evaluation, and treatment planning.	90 minutes	\$400
Psychiatry Follow Up	Psychiatry follow up visits includes both medication management and psychotherapy.	45 minutes	\$200
Request for return phone calls outside of visit	Request for return phone calls outside of a scheduled visit lasting under 15min will be charged \$50. Return phone calls lasting longer than 15min will be charged rate of a follow up visit. Non-emergent questions/request should be directed to patient portal.	15 minutes	\$50.00



Love Your Brain Psychiatry Website: https://drashakiwarren.com

Website: https://drashakiwarren.com Email: awarren@drashakiwarren.com

Phone: 404-981-7267

Name	Description	Duration	Price
Legal Fees	Testimony, responding to subpoena, all other legal related work for client or third party at a rate of \$400 per hour.	60 minutes	\$400
Prescription Refill	If provider in agreement with refill outside of an appointment, a processing fee for prescription refill outside of an appointment will be charged.	15 minutes	\$35
Forms/Letter	Request for forms or letter should be discussed thoroughly during a visit session. The decision to complete forms or letters will be at the discretion of the physician if clinically appropriate. Upon agreement you will be requested to submit fee of \$25 per page for forms, letter may be more depending on requirement prior to the provider completing form/letters. Please be available by phone or portal if follow up questions are needed outside of the visit to complete details of form.	30 minutes	\$25



Love Your Brain Psychiatry
Website: https://drashakiwarren.com

Email: awarren@drashakiwarren.com

Phone: 404-981-7267

Packages

A package is a collection of sessions that a client can pay for and schedule at once.

Name	Description	Price
New Patient Package	It usually requires at least 3 visits to confirm good therapeutic fit between client and provider as well as develop treatment plan. The first three visits includes an initial evaluation/intake treatment plan and 2 additional follow-up visits. This is particularly important when there are medications started or there are safety concerns that need closer monitoring at the initial visit. This package also includes 1 additional Collateral Service up to 15min outside of scheduled visit at no additional charge with school or additional family member/friend, etc.	\$750 (Total value \$850, Savings of \$100)
Established Patient with Psychotherapy	This includes 6 prepaid psychiatry follow up visits. If completing at least 2 visits per month, will receive at least 1 as needed 30min telephone check-in per month at no additional charge. Up to 3 free 30min as needed telephone check-in for psychotherapy/psychoeducational over a 3month period at no additional call. Strongly recommend it for patients who would like to engage in more frequent sessions every 1 to 2 weeks for psychotherapy from their psychiatrist or need more intensive medication monitoring/support.	\$1,200 (Total value \$1500, Savings of \$300)